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CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Monday 5th Jan - INSET Day 
- Sky Studio Trip 

Tuesday 6th Jan - Back to School 

 

Class Assemblies  
Assemblies will be at 10.45am and will be on the following days: 

• Tuesday 13th January- Birch Class 

• Tuesday 20th January- Willow Class 
• Tuesday 27th January- Beech Class 

We cannot believe that Christmas is already upon us! We hope you all have an amazing and festive break filled with 

wonderful memories! Thank you to everyone for being amazing this half term and we look forward to seeing you all 

in the new year!!!!! 

We will sadly be saying farewell to Ms O’Callaghan this Christmas as she is moving on to pastures new. We hope 

you will join us in wishing her the best of luck in her new job and thank her for the amazing difference she has 

made in the school! We do however officially welcome Mrs Arnold to Holland who will be teaching the lovely 

Willow class! 

Do not forget to book 

your child’s lunch before 

their return on Tuesday 

6th January to help en-

sure a smooth transition back into school in 

the new year. Many Thanks 

 Our Attendance Superstars this TERM 

are….. 

 

 

A special shout

-out to all our 

children who 

won an attend-

ance award for 

this term!!!! 
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Monday 31st August 2026 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 First Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Monday 5th January 2026 Sky Studio Visit 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 21st January 2026 Year 5 Bowles Residential 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience  

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 


